CELEBRATING OUR 14™ YEAR
AT OUR NEW LOCATION.

348 Route 22 East
off Milltown Road & Traci Road
Bridgewater, NJ 08807

Contact Sensei Rupert
732-236-1537
rhentley@optonline.net
www.princekarate.net

No long term contracts.

Kids Karate
$150 registration free
Two billing options:
$160/month
$175 for 10 classes

Adult Karate
$150 registration fee
$100/month

Monday
4:00-4:45
4:45-5:30
5:30-6:15
6:15-7:00
7:00-7:45
7:45-8:30
Tuesday
4:00-4:45
4:45-5:30
5:30-6:15
6:15-7:00
7:00-7:45
7:45-8:30

Class Schedule

Beginner Kids White-Orange
Purple & Brown
Intermediate Orange-Blue
Blue & Purple

Advanced Brown-Black
Adults & Teens

Intermediate Orange-Blue
Blue & Purple

Advanced Kids Brown-Black
Purple & Brown

Beginner Kids White-Green
Adults & Teens

Wednesday

4:00-4:45
4:45-5:30
5:30-6:15
6:15-7:00
7:00-7:45
7:45-8:30
Thursday
4:00-4:45
4:45-5:30
5:30-6:15
6:15-7:00
7:00-7:45
7:45-8:30
Friday
4:00-4:45
4:45-5:30
5:30-6:15
6:15-7:00
7:00-7:45
Saturday
7:45-8:30
8:30-9:15
9:15-10:00

Beginner Kids White-Orange
Purple & Brown
Intermediate Orange-Blue
Advanced Brown-Black

Blue & Purple

Adults & Teens

Beginner Kids White-Green
Advanced Kids Brown-Black
Blue-Purple/Brown
Beginner Kids White-Green
Adults & Teens

Advanced Kids Brown-Black

Beginner Kids White-Orange
Intermediate Kids Green-Blue
Purple & Brown

Advanced Kids Brown & up
Adults & Teens

Black Belts
Adults & Teens
Advanced Kids Brown & up

10:00-10:45 Advanced Blue & Purple
10:45-11:30 Intermediate Orange-Green
11:30-12:15 Beginner Kids White-Yellow

12:15-1:00

All Belts



